ICAST 2020 : Payment Proof for Abstract ABS-80

From: ICAST 2020 (icastunhas3@gmail.com)

To: veybekereh@yahoo.com

Date: Saturday, August 1, 2020 at 02:00 PM GMT+8

Dear Dr. Veybe Gresje Kereh,

Payment proof for the following abstract has been confirmed. Payment receipt can be printed directly from your account.

Abstract ID: ABS-80 Title: Extraction of Uronic Acid From Sargassum Crassifolium and Its Feeding Effects On The Immunity of Lohman Chicken Eggs Author: V.G. Kereh, I.M. Untu, M. Najoan, T.F.D. Lumy, M.M. Telleng Presenter: Veybe Gresje Kereh Paid amount: IDR 1,500,000

Payment receipt can be printed directly from your account as follows:

- Login to your account

- Click "Abstract" on the top menu

- Click "Print Payment Receipt" button below your abstract

Thank you. Best regards,

ICAST 2020 Organizing Committee Homepage : http://icast3.unhas.ac.id Email : icastunhas3@gmail.com

http://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences

ICAST 2020 : Your Registration has been Approved

From: ICAST 2020 (icastunhas3@gmail.com)

To: veybekereh@yahoo.com

Date: Saturday, August 1, 2020 at 12:42 PM GMT+8

Dear Dr. Veybe Gresje Kereh,

Your Registration has been Approved. User ID: USER-88 Please use this "User ID" in all correspondence (instead of your name).

Login Link : https://confbeam.org/2020/icast/kfz/kfz-page/home.php Login Email: veybekereh@yahoo.com Login Code : nPgWNdQHVY

You need the "Login Code" to login to our site, so please do not delete this email.

Please login to submit your abstract and paper.

Thank you. Best regards,

ICAST 2020 Organizing Committee Website : http://icast3.unhas.ac.id Email : icastunhas3@gmail.com

http://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences

ICAST 2020 : Please Activate Your Account

From: ICAST 2020 (icastunhas3@gmail.com)

To: veybekereh@yahoo.com

Date: Friday, July 31, 2020 at 11:50 PM GMT+8

Dear Dr. Veybe Gresje Kereh,

Your registration to ICAST 2020 has been completed, please open (copy-paste to browser) the following link to activate your account:

https://confbeam.org/2020/icast/kfz/pages/activate.php?q=gmwHEWt6A

Thank you. Best regards,

ICAST 2020 Organizing Committee Website : http://icast3.unhas.ac.id Email : icastunhas3@gmail.com

http://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences